WORK STANDS / PLATFORMS
a d j u s t a b l e
Adjusts 5" to 8" or 9" to 14" (1 step), 13" to 21"
(2 step) to meet your varying work levels. Adjustable
Work Platforms have a higher load capacity and
larger platform for two people, plus tools. Available in
serrated or solid with ergo-mat tread. Available in Steel,
Aluminum or Stainless Steel.
1AWP2424A5-8
(WITH 20" DEEP TOP STEP)
EXCLUSIVE ADJUSTING MECHANISM KEEPS THE STEP
RISE EQUAL WHEN PLATFORM HEIGHT IS ADJUSTED.
LOAD RATING
800 LBS.
(WI(WI(WITHTH 20"20 DEDEEP EP TOP STEP
SERIES AWP 1-step
MODEL NUMBERS & MEASUREMENTS
ADJUSTABLE
PLATFORM
HEIGHT
WORKING
HEIGHT
(approx.)
MODEL
NUMBER
BASE
WIDTH
BASE
LENGTH
NO.
LEGS
SHP. WT.
LBS.
5"- 8" 71"- 74" 1AWP2424A5-8 24" 24" 4 25
5"- 8" 71"- 74" 1AWP2436A5-8 24" 36" 4 37
5"- 8" 71"- 74" 1AWP2448A5-8 24" 48" 4 39
5"- 8" 71"- 74" 1AWP2460A5-8 24" 60" 6 51
5"- 8" 71"- 74" 1AWP2472A5-8 24" 72" 6 59
5"- 8" 71"- 74" 1AWP2496A5-8 24" 96" 6 74
9"- 14" 75"- 80" 1AWP2424A9-14 24" 24" 4 29
9"- 14" 75"- 80" 1AWP2436A9-14 24" 36" 4 36
9"- 14" 75"- 80" 1AWP2448A9-14 24" 48" 4 43
9"- 14" 75"- 80" 1AWP2460A9-14 24" 60" 6 58
9"- 14" 75"- 80" 1AWP2472A9-14 24" 72" 6 66
9"- 14" 75"- 80" 1AWP2496A9-14 24" 96" 6 81
LOAD RATING
800 LBS.
99 1414 7575 8080 1AW1AWP24P2496A9 9 14 24
SERIES AWP 2-step
MODEL NUMBERS & MEASUREMENTS
ADJUSTABLE
PLATFORM
HEIGHT
WORKING
HEIGHT
(approx.)
MODEL
NUMBER
BASE
WIDTH
BASE
LENGTH
NO.
LEGS
WEIGHT
LBS.
13"- 21" 79"- 87" 2AWP2412A13-21 26" 23" 4 60
13"- 21" 79"- 87" 2AWP3612A13-21 38" 23" 4 77
WORK
PLATFORMS